FOUNDATION NOTES

A) ALL CONCRETE AND MASONRY WORK SHALL EE MEET OR
EXCEED THE REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTEI
AND GTHER APPLICABLE SECTIONS OF THE IRC CODE AS
ADOPTED AND ENFORCED BY THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES
HAVING JURISDICTION.

B.) THE PLACEMENT OF ALL CONCRETE SHALL COMPLY WITH
ACI STANDARDS, 28 DAY STRENGTHS OF 3,000 PSi FOR
FOOTINGS & INTERIOR SLABS AND 3,500 PSI FOR
CONCRETE EXPOSED TO THE WEATHER.

C) ALL FOOTINGS SHALL BE PLACED ON UNDISTURBED SOIL
WITH A MINIMUM BEARING CAPACITY OF 1,500 PSF.
FOOTING SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE MODIFICATIONS
AS REQUIRED BY SITE SPECIFIC CONDITIONS AND / OR

ENGAGE A PROFESSIONAL AS REQUI!

D.) ALL EMBEDDED STEEL SHALL BE GALVANIZED AND MEET

OR EXCEED THE INDUSTRY PRACTICES PRESCRIBED IN

THE APPLICABLE ASTM STANDARDS.

E.} HOLLOW UNSUPPORTED CONCRETE MASONRY UNITS
SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THEIR MINIMUM DIMENSION.

F) FACE BRICK SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH TOOLED JOINTS IN

ING BOND UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON THE
ELEVATION DRAWINGS.

G.) ALL MORTAR MIXES, ATTACHMENT TO THE OTHER
BUILDING ELEMENTS, EMBEDDED ITEMS, WEEP HOLES
AND FLASHING SHALL BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH APPLICABLE CODES ’NCLUDING THE USUAL AND
GUSTOMARY ASTM STANDARDS AND GTHERS USED BY
PROFESSIONAL CDNTRACTORS IN THE LOCAL BUILDING
MARKET.

H.) CRAWL FOUNDATION VENTS SHALL BE INSTALLED AS
REQUIRED TO PROVIDE CROSS VENTILATION.

1.) PROVIDE CRAWL. ACCESS DOOR THROUGH AN £XTERIOR

WALL, MIN. SIZE 16"

J.}CONCRETE SLABS SHALL HAVE SAW CUT CONTROL
JOINTS OR WET SET CONTROL JOINTS, AS DIRECTED BY
THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR AND AS REQUIRED TO
MINIMIZE CRACKING. THE MAXIMUM FILL DEPTHS ARE 24"
SAND OR GRAVEL AND 8 FOR EARTH.

K.) ALL HOLLOW CORE BLOCKS $HALL BE FILLED SOLID AT
ANCHOR BOLTS, COLUMNS AND POINT LOADS.

L) ALL FOUNDATIONS SHALL BE TREATED WITH A CHEMICAL
TERMITICIDE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 3 OF THE
RESIDENTIAL CODE AND THE MANUFACTURER
INSTRUCTIONS.

EpyPOINTLOADS

1-JOISTS MANUFACTURER TO
CONFIRM POINT LOADS AND
PROVIDE LVL COLUMNS, IF LOADING
EXCEEDS 10,000 LBS. LOADS LESS
THAN 10,000 LBS. SUPPORTED WITH
MULTIPLE JACK STUDS IN
ACCORDANCE WITH R602.3 AND AF &
PA's NDS. (2,000 LBS MAX PER 2X4)
(3,500 LBS MAX PER 2X6) FOOTINGS
AT 1,500 PSF SOIL CAPACITY.

ALLPOINT LOAD FQOTINGS.
SIZED BY ENGINEER

TABLE602.7(1)

SUPPORTING ROOF, CEILING & TWO FLOORS
BLDG. WIDTH WIDTH 24 FT WIDTH 36 FT

SPAN |[# JACKS| SPAN |4 JACKS

) 2X6 I 2 28| 2
(2)2%8 T0 |2 35| 2
(2)2X10 49| 2 40| 2
(2) 2X12 57| 2 19| 2 |
(3) 2X8 50" | 2 43| 2
(3)2X10 51| 2 51| 2
(3) 2x12 70| 2 51| 2

EXTERIOR WALL HEADER SIZES TABLEG02.7(1)

SUPPORTING ROOF. CEILING AND TWO FLOOR
BLDG. WIDTH WIDTH 24 FT WIDTH 36 FT.
SPAN | # JACKS] SPAN  [# JACKS
(2) 2X6 2'6" 2 22" 2
(2) 2X8 33 2 2'g" 2
(2) 2X10 310" 2 32" 3
(2) 2X12 4'6" 3 39" 3

| NOSING 34" TO 114"

9 MINIMUM.
TREAD

“R‘.QE,'??S”M 1.) 36" MINIMUM HEIGHT
SPHERE 2.) REQUIRED WHERE WALKING
SURFACE ARE 30" HIGHER THAN
ADJACENT GRADE OR SURFACE.
3.) PICKETS TC PREVENT PASSAGE
OF A 4" SPHERE.

10" TREADS AND
RISERS LESS THAN 8"
ARE PREFERRED

ALLEQUAL
ITH 3/8° MAXIMUM
VARIATION

’ONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY AND ADJUST STAIR
DIMENSIDNS BASED ON THE ACTUAL FLOOR PLAN DIMENSIONS

HANDRAILS

1) 34" TO 38" HEIGHT.
2.) CONTINUOUS FOR EACH FLIGHT
(BETWEEN FLOORS OR LANDINGS) OF STEPS,
4.) LANDINGS TOP & BOTTOM 3.) GRIP SIZE PER R311.7.7.3.
36" MINIMUM DEPTH IN DIRECTION 4.) PICKETS TO PREVENT PASSAGE
OF TRAVEL (NOT REQUIRED AT OF A4" SPHERE.
TOP OF INTERIOR STAIRS, PROVIDED
ADOOR DOES NOT SWING OVER STAIRS)

1.) MINIMUM 36" FINISH WIDTH
2.) 6' 8" MINIMUM HEADROOM
3.) 12' MAXIMUM RISER PER FLIGHT

PARKING AREA AND 2' TO 3' RETAINING WALL PER SITE PLAN

SCALE 1/4"=1'0" ON 22" X

34" PAPER

SCALE 1/8"=1'0" ON 11" X 17" PAPER

oro” AND DESIGN COMPLEXITY,
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Drafting Service By
PROGRESSIVE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION AND ITS" OWNERS FROM AND AGAINST ANY

8 ALL CLAINS RELATED TO

REGULATIONS

NOT A LICENSED ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER AND CAN NOT GUARANTEE THE WORK PERFORMED BY

THE CONTRACTOR.

THE GLEYSTEEN'S
SHORE HOUSE

LOT 7 BUTLER'S BLUFF, CAPE CHARLES VA 23310

PROJECT / OWNER NAME:
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ENERGY EFFICIENCY

AMINIMUM OF 75% OF THE LIGHT BULBS SHALL
BE HIGH EFFICIENCY LAMPS PER N1184.1

HPOINT LOADS

1-JOISTS MANUFACTURER TO CONFIRM
POINT LOADS AND PROVIDE LVL COLUMNS,
IF LOADING EXCEEDS 10,000 LBS. LOADS
LESS THAN 10,000 LBS. SUPPORTED WITH

, ., MULTIPLE JACK STUDS IN ACCORDANCE
161 1/2 WITH R602.3 AND AF & PA's NDS. (2,000 LBS
MAX PER 2X4) (3,500 LBS MAX PER 2X6)
FOOTINGS AT 1,500 PSF SOIL CAPACITY.

ALL POINT | QAD PATHS
AND FOOTING SIZES
2X6 C.JOISTAL VERIFIED BY ENGINEER
SEE JREETS S| THRU S4-
HEIGHT AND SOFFIT Fort MARYG UF DeraiLs

INSULATION AND FENESTRATION PER THE
PRESCRIPTIVE CODE REQUIREMENTS
CONTAINED IN TABLE N1102.1.2 f 610"

THE HVAC SHALL BE SYSTEM CONTROLLED BY W
A PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTAT PER N1103.1.1 O *

101 172" 101"

ALL DUCTS, AIR HANDLERS, FILTER BOXES AND 24'-8" i

BUILDING CAVITIES USED AS DUCTS SHALL BE D H ﬂ D D

SEALED IN ACCORDANCE WITH M1601 AND LY . |

VERIFIED PER N1103 t 4 H 777777777777 +4————
0

16' X 8' DOOR WITH LVL HEADER BY 'IIFR.

INSULATION:

R-38 IN THEATTIC
R-15 IN EXTERIOR WALL “ I
R-19 IN CRAWL. SPACE J
R-10 AT CONCRETE SLAB PERIMETER P

PROGRESSIVE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

2205 ELDER ROAD
VABEACH VA 23451

KEN L. KIRBY
757.513.5100

kk.5135100@gmail.com

i
]

ANY

U-FACTORS FOR WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS

PER N1101. @ T
x|

GENERAL FRAMING NOTES

A.) ALL FRAMING LUMBER SHALL BE #2 SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE OR
BETTER. ALL STUDS SHALL BE STUD GRADE OR BETTER. ALL FLOOR E

3080

GARAGE
1/2" TYPE X

1
DRYWALL ON | % w
ol 2260 TWIN
TYPE X ON THE £
CEILINGS
BETWEEN LIVING

. i SPACE UD“ LV L _
RS 3!

14" JOISTS BY MFR.

H?; BDIPYT

I.

9
(2)2X8 BEAM
(2)2X8 BEAM

1860 CSMT
@ 3
-5 1/2"

.
X
L3 3
o
N
—
ey
e

T
REALTY & DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION. GENERAL

103010-68
WITH TRANS

LIVING AREA
1506 SQ FT

:

JOIST, CEILING JOIST, GIRDERS, HEADERS, RAFTERS, BLOCKING AND
OTHER FRAMING INFORMATION SHOWN ON THESE PLANS SHALL BE
VERIFIED BY THE FRAMING SUBCONTRAGTOR PRIOR TG
COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK.

. }AS THE WORK PROCEEDS THE FRAMING SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL
FIELD VERIFY AND MODIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND FRAMING
COMPONENTS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN. ANY CONFLICTS WITH THE
APPLICABLE BUILDING CODE AND OR THE INTENT OF THESE
DRAWINGS SHALL BE IMMEDIATELY 8ROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF
THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR,

) ALL LUMBER EXPOSED TO THE WEATHER, CONCRETE OR OTHER
DESTRUCTIVE ELEMENTS SHALL BE PRESSURE TREATED WITH
GALVANIZED CONNECTORS.

. ) ALL LUMBER, SHEATHING, AND FASTENERS SHALL BE ASSEMBLED
AND CONNECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S
RECOMMENDATIONS AND WITH THE APPLICABLE TABLES IN THE
CURRENT BUILDING CODE.

- T " " T I FLUSH BVL BE

©
'CORPORATION AND
aND

Alég ED BY MFR| @, _T

E <

=8 6 g L 4% Er-
gs sw-

254"
é CEILINGHOISTS

8Y

CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFORM THE WORK AS REQUIRED WITH ALL APPLICABLE CODES,

o

\

& ALL CLAIMS RELATED TO

NOT.

&) UP—

5]
4.

A
2668

10,
9 FOOT 2X6 STUDY OVER (2| 2X8 SILL OVER BLOCK
Drafting Service By
P rogressive
S 1

1860 CSMT

m

REGULATIONS AND INSPECTIONS. OWNER & CONTRACTORS SHALL INDEMNIFY & HOLD HARMLESS

14.efr.

DESCRIBED BY THE INTENT OF THESE DRAWINGS TO ALL APPLICABLE

THE CONTRAGTOR,

}FRAMING SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL CONFORM THE WORK Dj ~—

FEDERAL, STATE AND LOGAL BUILDING CODES. ALL FRAMING x
INSPECTIONS SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH THE LOCAL
AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION BY THE BY THE FRAMING PULL DOWN
SUBCONTRACTOR. FRAMING SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL ENSURE ALL L,
UNIFORMLY DISTRIBUTED AND POINT LOADS ARE ADEQUATELY . "y e | ATTICSTAIR |
SUP

p|

3060

16" JOISTS BY MFR.

6068

DINING ; MASONRY
FIREPLACE

PORTED AND TRANSFERRED TO THE FOUNDATION.

F. JALL REQUIRED BEAMS AND HEADERS NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS
OR LISTED IN THE STANDARD SPAN TABLES SHALL BE LVL MEMBERS
SIZED BY THE MANUFACTURER N

OF SAID ENGINEERED WOOD PRODUCT. N

GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIEY ALL

LUMBER SIZES SHOWN QN THESE PLANS AND

MAKE $ODIFICATIONS AS REQUIRED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE

Handrail per contract specifications

1 STEP ONLY

[ | —

M e N
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FIELD CUT STUDS TO SUPPORT GARAG

18-5"

|
|
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16" JOISTS BY MFR.

51-4 1/2"
I3
I:j

1860 CSMT
=T
-4

ROUGHIN FOR
FUTURE SHOWER
|
|
L

TABLE602.7(1)
SUPPORTING ROOF CEILING & ONE FLOOR
BLDG. WIDTH WIDTH 24 FT WIDTH 36 FT
SPAN {# JACKE] SPAN _[# JACKS]
) 2X6 Fo | 1 TF| 2
@) 2x8 10" [EW
(2) 2x10 410"
(2) 2x12 58"
(3) 2x8 51"
(3) 2X10 61"
(3) 2x12 72

AT 167 O.C.

210"

2X6 SYP#2 C.JOISTS

"
1860 TWIN CSMT

3068
FULL VIEW N

FLUSH LVL SIZEDBYMFR. — — — — — T

FT.
367"

TEWP.

[NEFCI RN ORI
[SEFNIRNREN) FANN

T
!
f
|

|
|
[
|<__ ALIGN BEAMSWITH_ !

MASTER BATHROOM
WALLS ABOVE

3046

(LAYOUT BY OTHERS)

i
THE GLEYSTEEN'S
SHORE HOUSE

LOT 7 BUTLER'S BLUFF, CAPE CHARLES VA 23310

SUPPORTING ROOF, CEILING AND ONE FLOOR

&
8'-6 3/16"
PROJECT / OWNER NAME

BLDG. WIDTH WIDTH 24 FT WIDTH 36 FT
SPAN # JACKS| SPAN j# JACKS
) 2%6 R 7107 1
@2x8 |43 1 37| 1
@2x10 |50 2 427 | 2
(2) 2X12 511" 2 | 2

e

16" JOISTS BY MFR.

EXTERIOR WALL HEADER SIZES TABLE602.7(1) T—
B
o]

@ 14 fpusnivesay e |

[
|
|
f
|
|
i

16" JOISTS BY MFR.

165 1/2"

m I SEWER LINE ¢ | |
FROM
\)H MASTER -

BATH I 1/2 PLYWOOD AND
It @ I TIN OGNS TILE
I . NH)=
Il

| 6068 PATIO WITH TRANS

USH LVL. BEAM BY MFR.

ke 410" —=<2'-10"

1860 CSMT

3046 TWIN
4060 TWIN

i we X-(E BMm. J Py / &
| ! = * H SEE SW.53 & ¢ 2080 b
ACCORDANCE WITH R602, G 5l For, DETH Sl J @
CQNII.N.UQJ.S ! l (lo | | < 2X8 SYP#2 C.JOISTS | | | | ’§
|| “aweoe — |l II=4@
Lo ULl

16"

~

-

20"
ENGNE ERED SHERMR wiALL- coNsTE BTN 1ST FLOOR PLAN U:::_:::::
Fecw IBRES SPECI AL INSPECTI®NS SCALE 1/4" = 10" ON 22" X 34" PAPER

SCALE 1/8" = 10" ON 1 X 17* PAPER

LVt BEAF‘I’BV MFRC " 3T S
4-

"

43-6 1/2"

FIRE SAFETY

SMOKE ALARMS HARDWIRED IN ACCORDANCE WITH R314
1. ) INSIDE ALL SLEEPING ROOMS.
2.) QUTSIDE, IN THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY OF SLEEPING ROOMS.
3.) ON EACH ADDITIONAL STORY.
4. )WITHIN 3 FEET OF DOORS TO BATHROOMS THAT CONTAIN A TUB OR SHOWER.
5. ) JONIZATION ALARMS NOT WITHIN 20' OF PERMANENT COOKING APPLIANCE.
UNLESS REQUIRED ABOVE.

DECK

COMPOSITE / PVC DECKING AND
OVER TREATED WOOD FRAMING

CONSTRUCTION

2251 WEST GREAT NECK ROAD

J.M. FROEHLER

BUILDER / GENERAL CONTRACTOR:

VA BEACH VA 23451 (P) 757.481.5801

matt@vabeachbuiider.com

6.) IONIZATION ALARMS WITH A SILENCING SWITCH NOT WITHIN 10’ OF APERMANENT RAILINGS PER SPECIFICATIONS
COOKING APPLIANCE. UNLESS REQUIRED ABOVE.
7.} PHOTOELECTRIC ALARMS NOT WITHIN 6 OF APERMANENT COOKING.

APPLIANCE. UNLESS REQUIRED ABOVE.

o
@
N

@ CO DETECTORS HARDWIRED OR BATTERY PLUG-IN TYPE
AS PER ACCORDANCE WITH R315, COMBINATION SMOKE AND
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMS MAY BE USED IN LIEU OF SMOKE
ALARMS.

@ FIRE EXTINGUISHER

OF: 12
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EI.RE_SAEEJl ‘ 1-JOISTS MANUFACTURER TO CONFIRM

POINT LOADS AND PROVIDE LVL COLUMNS,
1 )SmgéEﬁLQfégigéggxglRED IN ACCORDANCE WITH R314 | IF LOADING EXCEEDS 10,000 LBS. LOADS
2.} OUTSIDE, IN THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY OF SLEEPING ROOMS, i LESS THAN 10,000 LBS. SUPPORTED WITH

ON EACH ADDITIONAL STORY,
i. ;W&TH{N 3 FEET OF DOORS ?o BATHROOMS THAT CONTAIN A TUB OR SHOWER. MULTIPLE JACK STUDS IN ACCORDANCE

5. IONIZATION ALARMS NOT WITHIN 20' OF PERMANENT COOKING APPLIANCE . WITH R602.3 AND AF & PA's NDS. (2,000 LBS
UNLESS REQUIRED ABOVE :
6.) IONIZATION ALARMS WITH A SILENCING SWITCH NOT WITHIN 10" OF A PERMANENT : MAX PER 2X4) (3,500 LBS MAX PER 2X6)

COOKING APPLIANCE. UNLESS REQUIRED ABOVE. FOOTINGS AT 1,500 PSF SOIL CAPACITY.

7.) PHOTOELECTRIC ALARMS NOT WITHIN 6' OF A PERMANENT COOKING. l
.
= ——r—Ct " @ ALL POINT LOAD PATHS

REALTY & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

2205 ELDER ROAD
VABEACH VA 23451

KEN L. KIRBY
757.513.5100

kk.5135100@gmail.com

PRO

ANY

APPLIANCE. UNLESS REQUIRED ABOVE.
@ CO DETECTORS HARDWIRED OR BATTERY PLUG-IN TYPE 1422 2030 1422 AMNQ_SIZES.
AS PER ACCORDANCE WITH R315, COMBINATION SMOKE AND

e SEE SHEETS S| THRU S4
Fer MrRK UF DeThILS

CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMS MAY BE USED IN LIEU OF SMOKE
ALARMS.

@ FIRE EXTINGUISHER h

THESE PLANS.
'GUARANTEE THE WORK PERFORMED BY

L INDEMNIFY & HOLD HARMLESS

f 10'-1 1/2" e 101" 16'-1 1/2"

Rl ¥
3'-6 1/2" +/-

|
|
|
EZIBATH EXHAUST FAN GARAGE {
|
r
!I_‘

. oW)

& ALL CLAMS RELATED 1O

NOTALICEN

STAIR CODE DETAILS . H 2052
Window Schedule
10" TREADS AND

RISERS LESS THAN 8 Description  Quantity

Ft— NOSING 34101 114"
b}

P

DRAFTING SERVICES ONLY BY PROGRESSIVE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION. GENERAL
CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFORM THE WORK AS REQUIRED WITH ALL APPLICABLE CODES,

a H-r‘ O g 0

Drafting Service By

b
v,

Pig S

REGULATIONS

A
& TREAD

THE CONTRACTOR.

ARE PREFERRED ok A X ]
Mark B
Mark C
Mark D

Mark E Temp

Mark F Temp
Mark G
Mark H
Mark J
Mark K
Mark L
Mark M
Mark N
Mark P

AUNDRY ——

i CRSESOEE 196 MINIMUM HEIGHT
i SPHeERE 2) REQUIRED WHERE WALKING

SURFACE ARE 30" HIGHER THAN

'ADIACENT GRADE R SURFACE.

3)PICKETS TO PREVENT PASSAGE
A SPRERE,

2X10 SYP#2 CJOISTS
AT 16" 0.C
J.
>

~

)’ m—

R

GONTRAGTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY AND ADJUST STAIR
"DIMENSIONS BASED ON THE AGTUAL FLOOR PLAN DIMERSIONS
1.7 MINIMUM 36" FINISH WIDTH
2)6'8 MINIMUM HEADROOM 1)34° TO 38" HEIGHT
3 12/ MAXIMUM RISER PER FLIGHT 2) CONTINUOUS FOR EACH FLIGHT
(BETWEEN FLOORS OR LANDINGS) OF STEPS.
4) LANDINGS TOP & BOTTOM 3. GRIP SIZE PER R211.7.7.3,
36 MINIMUM DEPTH IN DIREGTION 4) PICKETS TO PREVENT PASSAGE
‘GF TRAVEL { NOT REQUIRED AT OF A4~ SPHERE.

6068
[

SPECIFICATIONS

CLOSET
e

-

8

8

2

z
L
P
1852 CSMT &

=
i

HANDRAIL PER CONTRACT

T7.5M
129 12"

GUNCRCORORE

PULL DOWN |
ATTIC STAI

L

- — —

1
FLUSH LVL BEAMBY MFR. — T

S

TOP OF INTERIOR STAIRS, PROVIDED
ADOOR DOES NOT SWING OVER STAIRS)

185"

@
2X10 SYP#2 CJOISTS
AT167Q.C,

1852 CSMT

GENERAL FRAMING NOTES

A.) ALL FRAMING LUMBER SHALL BE #2 SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE OR
BETTER. ALL STUDS SHALL BE STUD GRADE OR BETTER. ALL FLOOR
JOIST, GEILING JOIST, GIRDERS, HEADERS, RAFTERS, BLOCKING AND
OTHER FRAMING INFORMATION SHOWN ON THESE PLANS SHALL BE
VERIFIED BY THE FRAMING SUBCONTRACTOR PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK.

. ) AS THE WORK PROCEEDS THE FRAMING SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL
FIELD VERIFY AND MODIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND FRAMING
COMPONENTS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN. ANY CONFLICTS WITH THE
APPLICABLE BUILDING CODE AND OR THE INTENT OF THESE
DRAWINGS SHALL BE IMMEDIATELY BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF
THE GENERAL CONTRAGTOR,

. } ALL LUMBER EXPOSED TO THE WEATHER, CONCRETE OR OTHER
DESTRUCTIVE ELEMENTS SHALL BE PRESSURE TREATED WITH
GALVANIZED CONNECTORS.

. JALL LUMBER, SHEATHING, AND FASTENERS SHALL BE ASSEMBLED
AND CONNECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S
RECOMMENDATIONS AND WITH THE APPLICABLE TABLES IN THE
CURRENT BUILDING CODE.
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. ) FRAMING SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL CONFORM THE WORK
DESCRIBED BY THE INTENT OF THESE DRAWINGS TO ALL APPLICABLE
FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL BUILDING CODES. ALL FRAMING
INSPECTIONS SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH THE LOCAL
AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION BY THE BY THE FRAMING
SUBCONTRACTOR. FRAMING SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL ENSURE ALL
UNIFORMLY DISTRIBUTED AND FOINT LOADS ARE ADEQUATELY
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SUPPORTED AND TRANSFERRED TO THE FOUNDATION.

F. }ALL REQUIRED BEAMS AND HEADERS NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS
OR LISTED IN THE STANDARD SPAN TABLES SHALL BE LVL MEMBERS
SIZED BY THE MANUFACTURER

OF SAID ENGINEERED WOOD PRODUCT.

GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL

LUMBER SIZES SHOWN ON THESE PLANS AND

MAKE MODIFICATIONS AS REQUIRED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE
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GIRDERS AND INTERIOR HEADERS
TABLE602.7(2) EXTERIOQR WAl HEADER SIZES TABLE602.7(1)
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BLDG. WIDTH | WIDTH 24 FT WoTH 3 ET | BLDG. WIDTH | wWiDTH 24 FT WIDTH 36 FT DEC-TEC WALKABLE MEMBRANE ROOF
- soan_[sgacks)| SPAN [ # JAGKS SPAN [# JAGKS @ RAILINGS PER SPECIFICATIONS

(2) 2%6 44" 1 36| 1 (2) 2X6 27 [ 1 107 1
@2x8 |55 5 (2)2x8 59" | 1 4107 1
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CONSTRUCTION

2251 WEST GREAT NECK ROAD

J.M. FROEHLER

BUILDER / GENERAL CONTRACTOR:
matt@vabeachbuilder.com
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SCALE 1/8*=1'0" ON 11° X 17" PAPER

ALl BRACED WALL CONSTRUCTION IN
ACCORDANCE WITH R602, CONTINUQUS
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